
Treatments 
Service 

Wash and blow dry 

Luxury conditioning treatment 
plus blow-dry 

Plait style and 
finish 

Hair up / curl / straighten 
style and finish 

manicure - including gel nails 

File and nail polish paint 

File and gel nails 

Hand massage 

Luxury warm hand treatment 

mini facial 

Basic make up application 
(bring own make-up) 

Facial beard treatment 
with towel massage 

Price 

£4.50 for long hair 
£3.00 for short hair 

£7.50 for long hair 
£4.50 for short hair 

£2.00 

£2.00 

£10 .00 

£3.00 

£5.00 

£2.00 

£4.00 

£4.00 

£2.00 

£4.00 

SP-ectrum Stv.le Notice 

Time 

1 hour 
(depending on hair length) 

1 hour 30 mins 
(depending on hair length) 

30 mins 
(depending on hair length) 

30 mins 
(depending on hair length) 

1 hour 

30 mins 

30 mins 

15 mins 

20 mins 

30 mins 

20 mins 

20 mins 

Treatments are performed b~ students stud~ing at Homefield College, a 
specialist Further Education setting for ~oung adults who have learning and/ or 
communication disabilities. Service ma~ be slower than other salons whilst our 
students learn the treatments and receive gu idance from our qualified tutor. 
Thank ~ou for ~our patience, understand ing and support. 




