Treatments

<u>Service</u>	<u>Price</u>	<u>Time</u>
Wash and blow dry	£4.50 for long hair £3.00 for short hair	1 hour (depending on hair length)
Luxury conditioning treatment plus blow-dry	£7.50 for long hair £4.50 for short hair	1 hour 30 mins (depending on hair length)
Plait style and finish	£2.00	30 mins (depending on hair length)
Hair up / curl / straighten style and finish	£2.00	30 mins (depending on hair length)
Manicure - including gel nails	£10.00	1 hour
File and nail polish paint	£3.00	30 mins
File and gel nails	£5.00	30 mins
Hand massage	£2.00	15 mins
Luxury warm hand treatment	£4.00	20 mins
Mini facial	£4.00	30 mins
Basic make up application (bring own make-up)	£2.00	20 mins
Facial beard treatment with towel massage	£4.00	20 mins

Spectrum Style Notice

Treatments are performed by students studying at Homefield College, a specialist Further Education setting for young adults who have learning and / or communication disabilities. Service may be slower than other salons whilst our students learn the treatments and receive guidance from our qualified tutor. Thank you for your patience, understanding and support.